
March 2021 – Trillium 

PLANT A FLOWER DAY 
HAPPY BIRTHDAY 

VERNA MAE 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

2 
    
 

3  
 

4  
 
 

5 
WORLD DAY OF PRAYER 

 

6 
 

7 

 
8 

 
 
 
 
 

 

9 
          
 
 
 
    
 

10 
    
 
 
 
 

 

11 
    
 
 
    
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13 
 
 
 
 

 
 

14 
 

NATIONAL PIE DAY 

 
 

15 
 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DONNA 

 
 

 

16 
       

 
 

 

17 
ST. PATICK’S  DAY 

 

 
  

 
 
 

18 
    
 
 
 
    
 

19 
   
 
 
 
 

20 
 

FIRST DAY OF SPRING 

 
 
 

21 
 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY EADIE 

22 
 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY JEAN 

23 
 

 

24 25 
 
       WAFFLE DAY 

 

 
 
 

 

26 
 
     
 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHAPEL SERVICE 
2:15 PM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

CHAPEL SERVICE 
2:15 PM 

 

CHAPEL SERVICE 
2:15  PM 

 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

 

BAKING 10 AM 

BAKING 10 AM 

BAKING 10 AM 

EXERCISE 
10:30 AM 

EXERCISE 
10:30 AM 

EXERCISE 
10:30 AM 

BAKING 10 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

MOVIE 
2 PM 

BINGO 
10:30 AM 

PEANUT BUTTER 

LOVERS DAY 

NATIONAL CHIP AND 

DIP DAY 



March 2021 – Trillium 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

28 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

29 
 
 
 

 

 

30 
 

31 
NATIONAL CRAYON DAY 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   

SUNDAY CHURCH SERVICES  

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH  

8:30 a.m. service on either the  

TV or radio as follows:  

PBS Channel 3 or  

Paul Bunyan Fusion Channel 1051  

Radio at 94.3 FM or 1300 AM  

 

ST. PHILIP’S CATHOLIC CHURCH  

Mass & Livestream links at 

www.stphilipsbemidji.org 

 

MARCH BIRTHDAYS 
VERNA MAE L.   MAR. 11 
DONNA G.   MAR. 15 
EADIE J.    MAR. 21 
JEAN O.    MAR. 22 
       
 

 


